SERTIFIKA NO: KCUS 89
Certificate.Nr:

AB TIP UYGUNLUK BEYANI
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Uretici Adi ve adresi /Manufacturer

Elektrik Elektronik San.ve Tic.AS.
Kiziliiziim Mah.Kemalpasa Kiziliiziim Cad.No:15
35730- Kemalpasa, Izmir / TURKEY

Uriin Tipi / Type Designation
ENDUSTRIYEL AG GECIDi
INDUSTRIAL GATEWAY
(Uriin kapsamu i¢in Sayfa 2’ye bakimz)
(Refer to addendum page 2 for product covered)

Ilgili AT Direktifi /
The designated product meets the essential safety requirements of the EC-Directive

Elektromanyetik Uyumluluk Direktifi 2014/30/AT - RoHS Direktifi 2015/863 AT
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 2014/30/EU - RoHS Directive 2015/863 EU

Ad1 gegen iiriin serilerimizde bu hiikiimlerin yerine getirilmesinde asagida belirtilen standartlar
kullanilmustir; / The confirmity with the provisions of this directive is proved by the compliance with the
following standards;

TS EN 61326-1:2013 TS EN 61000-4-2:2011
TS EN 61000-4-5:2014 TS EN 61000-4-6:2014
TS EN 55011:2016 (CISPR 11) TS EN IEC 63000:2019

TS EN 61000-4-3:2006/A1:2008/A2:2010

TS EN 61000-4-4:2013
TS EN 610004-8:2010
TS EN 55024:2011

Bu belge ile yukarida adi gegen iiriin serilerinin belirli gerilim sinirlar1 dahilinde kullanilmak
tizere hazirlanan Elektromanyetik Uyumluluk Direktifi (EMC) ile ilgili yonetmelikte (2014/30/AT)
belirtilen temel koruma hiikiimlerini sagladigini ve RoHS direktifi hitkiimleri (2015/863/AT) ile uyumlu
oldugunu beyan ederiz. / We hereby declare that, above product series meet with the essential safety
requirements mentioned in the EU Directives 2014/30/EU(EMC) and 2015/863/EU(RoHS).

CE isaretinin ilistirildigi y1l: 14

fixing date of CE label
Bu beyanat KLEMSAN A.S.'nin yetkilisi Kalite Giivence Miidiirii Mustata KAYA tarafindan
diizenlenmistir. / This declaration is signed and issued by Mustafa KAYA /QA Manager

Kalite Glivence Miudiirii/ QA Manager
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Asagida ismi gegen tiriinler ,

TS EN 61326-1:2013
TS EN 61000-4-5:2014
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TS EN 61000-4-2:2011 TS EN 61000-4-4:2013
TS EN 61000-4-6:2014 TS EN 610004-8:2010

TS EN 55011:2016 (CISPR 11) TS EN 61000-4-3:2006/A1:2008/A2:2010

TS EN 55024:2011

standardlarina gore tiretilmistir. / Below mentioned products are produced according to above-referred

standards.

URUN TANIMI
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WTOR 4 (without power supply)
WTOR 4 (with power supply)
GTOR 4 (without power supply)
GTOR 4 (with power supply)
ETOR-4

ETOR-2

ETOR-4 (with ext. power supply)
ETOR-2 (with ext. power supply)

KODU
CODE

0.0.0.6.01450
0.0.0.6.01451
0.0.0.6.01440
0.0.0.6.01441
0.0.0.6.01400
0.0.0.6.01401
0.0.0.6.01402
0.0.0.6.01403
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